Rugged Pre-Programmed Power Logger
OM-170PL Series
The new OM-170PL Series power logger is a rugged,
dedicated datalogger pre-programmed for measuring
ac parameters and packaged in a weatherproof case.
Two basic models are available: one for use with
current probes with a 1 Amp output and one for use with
current probes and a 5 Amp output.  Both units have

charger unit, 9' (2.7 m) input cable assembly, applications software
and complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: OM-170PL1E power logger, 600 V/1A, 256K
memory,  computer interface, $2940 + 3(245) = $3185.
Note: communications module ordered separately.
Note: Current transformers/probes must be ordered
separately.  The OM-170PL1 and OM-170PL5 use any
industry CT.  However, the recommended probe is the
OM-170-RR2-207 ($245), which has 1000:1 ratio, reading
range of 0-1000 Amp and phase error of less than 1.5°.  The
OM-170PLL power logger can use the OM-170-RR2-209
($195) (or OM-170-RR2-208, $245), which is designed for
low power (i.e., <10A) readings.
D
A
TA